
Hallenspielplan  Carl-von-Weinberg-Schule  ( 60529-02 )
Zur Waldau 21
60529   Frankfurt

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 04.02.2024 10:00

10:00

13:00

13:00

Schüler
(U13) BL A
FR

Bezirksliga
Fr C

Jugend
(U19) BOL
FR

Schüler
(U15) BOL
FR

TuS Schwanheim II

TuS Schwanheim V

TuS Schwanheim

TuS Schwanheim

TG Friedberg

TV Hofheim VII

TV Hofheim II

TG Unterliederbach

3:3

2:6

5:3

5:1


